

VNV Global to release Six-Month Report 2022 Thursday, July 14, 2022

Telephone Conference and Webcast to be held on Thursday, July 14, 2022 at 16:00 Central European Summer Time (CEST)

VNV Global AB (publ) ("VNV Global" or the "Company") announces that the report for the second quarter of 2022 will be published on July 14, 2022.

The Company will hold a telephone conference with an interactive presentation at 16:00 CEST (10:00 a.m. EDT) Thursday July 14, 2022 where Per Brilioth, CEO of VNV Global will be available to comment on the report and the latest developments.

To register for the conference call and webcast, please use below link: https://vnv-global.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ZRqEoLYiTcOaLoTd7rkSkg

For further information please contact:

Björn von Sivers, Investor Relations: +46 8-545 015 50

About Us

VNV Global is an investment company with the business concept of using experience, expertise and a widespread network to identify and invest in assets with considerable potential for value appreciation. The company has a special focus on online marketplaces and businesses with strong network effects. The common shares of VNV Global are listed on Nasdaq Stockholm, Mid Cap segment, with the ticker VNV. For more information on VNV Global, visit www.vnv.global.

Attachments

VNV Global to release Six-Month Report 2022 Thursday, July 14, 2022